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Total Number of Voters : 31,785 of 49,163 = 64.65%

03/12/2017 10:51 AM

Precincts Reporting 19 of 19 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Measure 66  Raises tax on household income at and above $250,000, Vote For 1

 0  14,955 14,9550.00% 47.25% 47.25%Yes

 0  16,693 16,6930.00% 52.75% 52.75%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  31,648  31,64899.57% 99.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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Measure 67  Raises $10 corporate minimum, Vote For 1

 0  14,496 14,4960.00% 46.32% 46.32%Yes

 0  16,801 16,8010.00% 53.68% 53.68%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  31,297  31,29798.46% 98.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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